Position Other Positions Held

General Manager
It Manager

Director, Human Resources
And Risk Management

Public Information Officer
Senior System Engineer

Clerk Of The Board Of
Directors/Executive Assistant
To The General Manager

Senior System Engineer
Human Resources Technician
Senior Administrative Assistant

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il
Public Information Specialist

Administrative Assistant Intern

Special District

South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District

South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District

South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District

South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District

Department

Office Of GM
Office Of GM
Office Of GM

Office Of GM
Office Of GM
Office Of GM

Office Of GM
Office Of GM
Office Of GM
Office Of GM

Office Of GM
Office Of GM
Office Of GM

Total Wages

$233,922
$182,037
$166,829

$137,803
$137,173
$134,485

$124,117
$91,279
$76,319
$76,216

$66,320
$52,358
$8,294

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,297
$27,148
$28,718

$33,896
$34,921
$26,802

$24,056
$19,670
$12,559

$8,544

$8,617
$7,838
$0



