Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$233,922	\$29,297
lt Manager		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$182,037	\$27,148
Director, Human Resources And Risk Management		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$166,829	\$28,718
Public Information Officer		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$137,803	\$33,896
Senior System Engineer		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$137,173	\$34,921
Clerk Of The Board Of Directors/Executive Assistant To The General Manager		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$134,485	\$26,802
Senior System Engineer		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$124,117	\$24,056
Human Resources Technician		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$91,279	\$19,670
Senior Administrative Assistant		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$76,319	\$12,559
Senior Human Resources Analyst		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$76,216	\$8,544
Administrative Assistant II		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$66,320	\$8,617
Public Information Specialist		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$52,358	\$7,838
Administrative Assistant Intern		South Coast Water District	Office Of GM	\$8,294	\$0